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編號 單位 姓名 跨組 靶位 70公尺 70公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
1099 國立竹北高中A 陳信夫 15D 339 338 677 1
1026 國立體育大學E 陳詩園 26A 332 334 666 2 29
1033 新竹市香山高中 張誌清 (跨) 5B 332 334 666 3 28
1013 國立體育大學A 翁乙正 13A 327 334 661 4 T10
1100 國立竹北高中A 黎萬康 16D 332 329 661 5 T8*
1068 國立臺灣師範大學A 彭士誠 12C 334 327 661 6 T8
1080 新竹縣立湖口高中B 曾華賢 (跨) 24C 334 326 660 7
1034 新竹教育大學 李忠桓 (跨) 6B 329 329 658 8
1103 國立竹北高中B 陳信齊 (跨) 19D 330 328 658 8
1078 新竹縣立湖口高中A 侯栩勝 22C 327 330 657 10
1092 臺北市立麗山高級中學 洪鈺淇 8D 329 327 656 11
1021 國立體育大學D 宋佳駿 (跨) 21A 328 327 655 12
1023 國立體育大學D 王厚傑 (跨) 23A 324 331 655 12
1102 國立竹北高中B 陳享隆 (跨) 18D 331 323 654 14
1109 明新科技大學 謝仲豪 (跨) 25D 325 329 654 14
1027 國立體育大學E 邱昱瑾 (跨) 27A 325 327 652 16
1056 特力屋射箭隊 王正邦 28B 322 330 652 16
1093 臺北市立麗山高級中學 黃鼎鈞 9D 325 327 652 16
1094 臺北市立麗山高級中學 褚書瑜 10D 330 322 652 16
1055 特力屋射箭隊 郭振維 27B 327 324 651 20
1091 臺北市立麗山高級中學 王為倫 7D 326 325 651 20
1087 臺北市立教育大學 鄭鈞丰 3D 328 322 650 22
1070 國立臺灣師範大學A 魏均珩 14C 323 326 649 23
1082 新竹縣立湖口高中B 韓勻謙 (跨) 26C 321 328 649 23
1025 國立體育大學E 陳宥辰 (跨) 25A 331 316 647 25
1024 國立體育大學E 林子堯 (跨) 24A 323 321 644 26
1030 國立中正大學 張峻豪 (跨) 2B 320 323 643 27
1098 國立竹北高中A 張偉祥 14D 320 323 643 27
1081 新竹縣立湖口高中B 張書杰 (跨) 25C 317 325 642 29
1022 國立體育大學D 黃駿皓 (跨) 22A 314 326 640 30
1009 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 歐治邦 9A 326 313 639 31
1012 國立體育大學A 徐昱琦 12A 323 315 638 32
1072 國立臺灣師範大學B 林大渭 16C 316 322 638 32
1007 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 林淇堃 7A 324 311 635 34
1039 國立新竹高商A 東子洋 11B 326 309 635 34
1079 新竹縣立湖口高中B 龍文昱 (跨) 23C 317 318 635 34
1048 萬芳高中 王元靖 20B 316 318 634 37
1071 國立臺灣師範大學B 吳東翰 15C 325 309 634 37
1014 國立體育大學A 羅偉旻 14A 314 319 633 39
1006 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 宇聖華 6A 323 308 631 40
1031 國立中正大學 游家權 (跨) 3B 313 318 631 40
1069 國立臺灣師範大學A 楊信良 13C 312 319 631 40
1015 國立體育大學B 余冠燐 15A 308 322 630 43
1029 國立中正大學 林奕暘 (跨) 1B 322 308 630 43
1047 國立新竹高商C 黃奕 (跨) 19B 325 305 630 43
1028 IArchery射箭隊 余志隆 28A 311 317 628 46
1107 國立竹北高中C 曾偉豪 (跨) 23D 319 309 628 46
1073 國立臺灣師範大學B 俞昊均 17C 319 307 626 48
1090 高雄市立楠梓高中 蘇聖堯 6D 315 311 626 48
1011 國立體育大學A 林鑫民 11A 314 311 625 50
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1018 國立體育大學B 龍廷軒 18A 315 310 625 50
1038 國立埔里高工 蔡正宗 10B 309 316 625 50
1045 國立新竹高商C 林哲弘 (跨) 17B 304 321 625 50
1077 新竹縣立湖口高中A 范君瑋 21C 312 313 625 50
1074 國立臺灣師範大學C 吳秉諭 (跨) 18C 311 313 624 55
1076 新竹縣立湖口高中A 陳增倫 20C 318 306 624 55
1105 國立竹北高中C 張弘毅 (跨) 21D 314 310 624 55
1051 萬芳高中 羅正偉 23B 317 305 622 58
1016 國立體育大學B 林哲瑋 16A 315 306 621 59
1104 國立竹北高中B 魏敬倫 (跨) 20D 311 310 621 59
1050 萬芳高中 葉柏辰 22B 317 303 620 61
1017 國立體育大學B 張振文 17A 307 312 619 62
1032 國立中正大學 劉緣 (跨) 4B 315 304 619 62
1010 國立臺灣體育運動大學B 鐘幃瀚 (跨) 10A 304 313 617 64
1075 新竹縣立湖口高中A 周君諺 19C 299 317 616 65
1040 國立新竹高商A 洪梓宸 12B 307 308 615 66
1067 新北市立明德高中 顏孝庭 11C 308 305 613 67
1019 國立體育大學C 吳易倫 19A 304 306 610 68
1049 萬芳高中 黃柏勝 21B 304 306 610 68
1060 桃園縣永豐高中 林靖哲 4C 303 307 610 68
1008 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 陳冠亦 8A 302 307 609 71
1046 國立新竹高商C 彭國瑋 (跨) 18B 303 305 608 72
1036 國立埔里高工 林冠霖 8B 298 309 607 73
1066 新北市立明德高中 陳志明 10C 289 317 606 74
1085 臺北市立教育大學 范智宇 1D 308 298 606 74
1106 國立竹北高中C 彭彥通 (跨) 22D 291 312 603 76
1001 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 卓聖霖 1A 304 297 601 77
1044 國立新竹高商B 賴郁勝 16B 300 301 601 77
1097 觀音高中 涂昆量 (跨) 13D 304 294 598 79
1035 國立埔里高工 王韶曦 7B 295 302 597 80
1101 國立竹北高中B 陳享宣 (跨) 17D 311 283 594 81
1058 南投縣立旭光高中 徐耀隆 2C 306 286 592 82
1005 臺北市立體育學院 謝宗翰 (跨) 5A 292 298 590 83
1083桃園縣射箭推廣協會好射射箭隊楊清壬 27C 297 293 590 83
1037 國立埔里高工 劉明哲 9B 299 290 589 85
1062 桃園縣永豐高中 胡誌脡 6C 293 296 589 85
1052 彰化縣立田中高級中學 陳文國 (跨) 24B 297 291 588 87
1089 高雄市立楠梓高中 薛卓傑 5D 292 296 588 87
1004 臺北市立體育學院 林奕峰 (跨) 4A 290 297 587 89
1053 彰化縣立田中高級中學 蕭聖鋒 (跨) 25B 290 289 579 90
1063 桃園縣永豐高中 葉致宏 7C 280 296 576 91
1042 國立新竹高商A 陳浩偉 14B 291 282 573 92
1059 南投縣立旭光高中 簡渝祐 3C 294 279 573 92
1054 彰化縣立田中高級中學 林原聖 (跨) 26B 278 294 572 94
1065 新北市立明德高中 金宸廣 9C 285 287 572 94
1003 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 陳嘉銘 3A 280 291 571 96
1064 新北市立明德高中 林虔德 8C 276 292 568 97
1061 桃園縣永豐高中 洪嘉壕 5C 282 281 563 98
1108 國立竹北高中 詹家齊 (跨) 24D 292 270 562 99
1086 臺北市立教育大學 曾偉倫 2D 276 279 555 100
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1088 高雄市立楠梓高中 歐俊佑 4D 275 278 553 101
1084桃園縣射箭推廣協會好射射箭隊鄧金德 28C 263 278 541 102
1095 力行射箭隊 唐瑞福 11D 270 262 532 103
1057 南投縣立旭光高中 李冠華 1C 253 265 518 104
1041 國立新竹高商A 莊智傑 13B 225 288 513 105
1002 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 莊育光 2A 205 284 489 106
1096 臺南市射箭委員會 何松凌 12D 231 240 471 107
1020 國立體育大學C 林彥廷 20A 0 0 0 108
1043 國立新竹高商B 李佶諦 15B 0 0 0 108
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1099 國立竹北高中A 陳信夫 15D 339 338 677 1
1026 國立體育大學E 陳詩園 26A 332 334 666 2
1068 國立臺灣師範大學A 彭士誠 12C 334 327 661 3 29
1100 國立竹北高中A 黎萬康 16D 332 329 661 4 28
1013 國立體育大學A 翁乙正 13A 327 334 661 5 18
1078 新竹縣立湖口高中A 侯栩勝 22C 327 330 657 6
1092 臺北市立麗山高級中學 洪鈺淇 8D 329 327 656 7
1094 臺北市立麗山高級中學 褚書瑜 10D 330 322 652 8 24
1056 特力屋射箭隊 王正邦 28B 322 330 652 9 22
1093 臺北市立麗山高級中學 黃鼎鈞 9D 325 327 652 10 21
1091 臺北市立麗山高級中學 王為倫 7D 326 325 651 11 27
1055 特力屋射箭隊 郭振維 27B 327 324 651 12 19
1087 臺北市立教育大學 鄭鈞丰 3D 328 322 650 13
1070 國立臺灣師範大學A 魏均珩 14C 323 326 649 14
1098 國立竹北高中A 張偉祥 14D 320 323 643 15
1009 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 歐治邦 9A 326 313 639 16
1072 國立臺灣師範大學B 林大渭 16C 316 322 638 17 23
1012 國立體育大學A 徐昱琦 12A 323 315 638 18 18
1039 國立新竹高商A 東子洋 11B 326 309 635 19 25
1007 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 林淇堃 7A 324 311 635 20 17
1071 國立臺灣師範大學B 吳東翰 15C 325 309 634 21 21
1048 萬芳高中 王元靖 20B 316 318 634 22 19
1014 國立體育大學A 羅偉旻 14A 314 319 633 23
1006 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 宇聖華 6A 323 308 631 24 22
1069 國立臺灣師範大學A 楊信良 13C 312 319 631 25 18
1015 國立體育大學B 余冠燐 15A 308 322 630 26
1028 IArchery射箭隊 余志隆 28A 311 317 628 27
1090 高雄市立楠梓高中 蘇聖堯 6D 315 311 626 28 15
1073 國立臺灣師範大學B 俞昊均 17C 319 307 626 29 12
1077 新竹縣立湖口高中A 范君瑋 21C 312 313 625 30 19
1038 國立埔里高工 蔡正宗 10B 309 316 625 31 17
1011 國立體育大學A 林鑫民 11A 314 311 625 32 16
1018 國立體育大學B 龍廷軒 18A 315 310 625 33 13
1076 新竹縣立湖口高中A 陳增倫 20C 318 306 624 34
1051 萬芳高中 羅正偉 23B 317 305 622 35
1016 國立體育大學B 林哲瑋 16A 315 306 621 36
1050 萬芳高中 葉柏辰 22B 317 303 620 37
1017 國立體育大學B 張振文 17A 307 312 619 38
1075 新竹縣立湖口高中A 周君諺 19C 299 317 616 39
1040 國立新竹高商A 洪梓宸 12B 307 308 615 40
1067 新北市立明德高中 顏孝庭 11C 308 305 613 41
1049 萬芳高中 黃柏勝 21B 304 306 610 42 14
1060 桃園縣永豐高中 林靖哲 4C 303 307 610 43 14
1019 國立體育大學C 吳易倫 19A 304 306 610 44 12
1008 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 陳冠亦 8A 302 307 609 45
1036 國立埔里高工 林冠霖 8B 298 309 607 46

102年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽
公開男子組
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1085 臺北市立教育大學 范智宇 1D 308 298 606 47 18
1066 新北市立明德高中 陳志明 10C 289 317 606 48 13
1001 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 卓聖霖 1A 304 297 601 49 13
1044 國立新竹高商B 賴郁勝 16B 300 301 601 50 12
1035 國立埔里高工 王韶曦 7B 295 302 597 51
1058 南投縣立旭光高中 徐耀隆 2C 306 286 592 52
1083桃園縣射箭推廣協會好射射箭隊楊清壬 27C 297 293 590 53
1037 國立埔里高工 劉明哲 9B 299 290 589 54 8
1062 桃園縣永豐高中 胡誌脡 6C 293 296 589 55 6
1089 高雄市立楠梓高中 薛卓傑 5D 292 296 588 56
1063 桃園縣永豐高中 葉致宏 7C 280 296 576 57
1042 國立新竹高商A 陳浩偉 14B 291 282 573 58 8 2
1059 南投縣立旭光高中 簡渝祐 3C 294 279 573 59 8 1
1065 新北市立明德高中 金宸廣 9C 285 287 572 60
1003 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 陳嘉銘 3A 280 291 571 61
1064 新北市立明德高中 林虔德 8C 276 292 568 62
1061 桃園縣永豐高中 洪嘉壕 5C 282 281 563 63

1086 臺北市立教育大學 曾偉倫 2D 276 279 555 64

1088 高雄市立楠梓高中 歐俊佑 4D 275 278 553 65

1084桃園縣射箭推廣協會好射射箭隊鄧金德 28C 263 278 541 66
1095 力行射箭隊 唐瑞福 11D 270 262 532 67
1057 南投縣立旭光高中 李冠華 1C 253 265 518 68
1041 國立新竹高商A 莊智傑 13B 225 288 513 69
1002 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 莊育光 2A 205 284 489 70
1096 臺南市射箭委員會 何松凌 12D 231 240 471 71
1020 國立體育大學C 林彥廷 20A 0 0 0 72
1043 國立新竹高商B 李佶諦 15B 0 0 0 72

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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14D 國立竹北高中A 張偉祥 320 323 643 27 1

15D 國立竹北高中A 陳信夫 339 338 677 1 1

16D 國立竹北高中A 黎萬康 332 329 661 5 1

國立竹北高中A 0 0 0 0 1

7D 臺北市立麗山高級中學 王為倫 326 325 651 20 2
8D 臺北市立麗山高級中學 洪鈺淇 329 327 656 11 2
9D 臺北市立麗山高級中學 黃鼎鈞 325 327 652 16 2

10D 臺北市立麗山高級中學 褚書瑜 330 322 652 16 2

12C 國立臺灣師範大學A 彭士誠 334 327 661 6 3
13C 國立臺灣師範大學A 楊信良 312 319 631 40 3
14C 國立臺灣師範大學A 魏均珩 323 326 649 23 3

國立臺灣師範大學A 0 0 0 0 0 3

11A 國立體育大學A 林鑫民 314 311 625 50 4
12A 國立體育大學A 徐昱琦 323 315 638 32 4
13A 國立體育大學A 翁乙正 327 334 661 4 4

14A 國立體育大學A 羅偉旻 314 319 633 39 4

19C 新竹縣立湖口高中A 周君諺 299 317 616 65 5
20C 新竹縣立湖口高中A 陳增倫 318 306 624 55 5
21C 新竹縣立湖口高中A 范君瑋 312 313 625 50 5

22C 新竹縣立湖口高中A 侯栩勝 327 330 657 10 5

6A 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 宇聖華 323 308 631 40 6
7A 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 林淇堃 324 311 635 34 6
8A 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 陳冠亦 302 307 609 71 6

9A 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 歐治邦 326 313 639 31 6

20B 萬芳高中 王元靖 316 318 634 37 19 7
21B 萬芳高中 黃柏勝 304 306 610 68 7
22B 萬芳高中 葉柏辰 317 303 620 61 14 7

23B 萬芳高中 羅正偉 317 305 622 58 14 7

7B 國立埔里高工 王韶曦 295 302 597 80 8
8B 國立埔里高工 林冠霖 298 309 607 73 8
9B 國立埔里高工 劉明哲 299 290 589 85 8

10B 國立埔里高工 蔡正宗 309 316 625 50 8

11B 國立新竹高商A 東子洋 326 309 635 34 9
12B 國立新竹高商A 洪梓宸 307 308 615 66 9
13B 國立新竹高商A 莊智傑 225 288 513 105 9

14B 國立新竹高商A 陳浩偉 291 282 573 92 9

1D 臺北市立教育大學 范智宇 308 298 606 74 10
2D 臺北市立教育大學 曾偉倫 276 279 555 100 10
3D 臺北市立教育大學 鄭鈞丰 328 322 650 22 10

臺北市立教育大學 0 0 0 0 0 10

8C 新北市立明德高中 林虔德 276 292 568 97 11
9C 新北市立明德高中 金宸廣 285 287 572 94 11
10C 新北市立明德高中 陳志明 289 317 606 74 11

11C 新北市立明德高中 顏孝庭 308 305 613 67 11

1811 10

1791 11

1829 8

1823 9

1905 6

1876 7

1941 3

1932 4

1906 5
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1981 1

1960 2
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4C 桃園縣永豐高中 林靖哲 303 307 610 68 12
5C 桃園縣永豐高中 洪嘉壕 282 281 563 98 12
6C 桃園縣永豐高中 胡誌脡 293 296 589 85 12

7C 桃園縣永豐高中 葉致宏 280 296 576 91 12

4D 高雄市立楠梓高中 歐俊佑 275 278 553 101 13
5D 高雄市立楠梓高中 薛卓傑 292 296 588 87 13
6D 高雄市立楠梓高中 蘇聖堯 315 311 626 48 13

高雄市立楠梓高中 0 0 0 0 0 13

1C 南投縣立旭光高中 李冠華 253 265 518 104 14
2C 南投縣立旭光高中 徐耀隆 306 286 592 82 14
3C 南投縣立旭光高中 簡渝祐 294 279 573 92 14

南投縣立旭光高中 0 0 0 0 0 14

1A 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 卓聖霖 304 297 601 77 15
2A 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 莊育光 205 284 489 106 15
3A 內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 陳嘉銘 280 291 571 96 15

內湖射委會功夫射箭隊 0 0 0 0 0 15

1767 13

1683 14

1661 15

1775 12

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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